MepeeHcTBO Pecnybnukn benapycb
Bpecr, 3. - 6.4.2019

Event 16 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
04.04.2019 Startlist Prelim
Pekopg Pb 48.90 LYPKWH, EBrennii 01.01.2015
FOHowweckuii pekopa PB 49.83 KYXAPEB, ApceHuii 01.01.2011

KMC :56.00 / MC :52.50 / MCMK : 48.60

Jopoxka  Pamunus, ivs
Heat 1l of 7

1 KLIMIANKOU, Tsimur
2 KALANITSKI, Aliaksei
3 ULASAU, Yan

4 SIAMIONAU, Matsvei
5 BANDARUK, Mikita

6 NEKRASAU, Marat

7 FILIPPOVICH, Dzmitry

Heat 2 of 7

KUZNIATSOU, Mikita
GOMONOV, Nikolai
HRYTSUK, Artsiom
HALKO, Yulyan
BERESNEV, Roman
KENDYS, Artur
GIRIN, Mark
YAKIMCHYK, Daniil

O~NO OIS WN -

Heat 3 of 7

MINAKQV, Pavel

SHARKO, Daniil

SMURAHA, Yahor
KUSTANOVICH, Maksim
KAUCHAKOQV, Ivan
TRYHUBOVICH, Kanstantsin
HAURYSHCHUK, Radziwon
YURKO, Artur

O~NO O WN P

Heat 4 of 7

YANCHANKA, Anton
BIALOU, Maksim
PETRUSHENKA, Matsvei
ZIANKO, Ruslan
PANTSILEYEU, Maksim
KAZAKOU, MAKSIM
DZERBIANIOU, Maksim
FIADOTAU, Vadzim

O~NO O AWNBE

rlp paspsg CrtpaHa KomaHpa
2003 1 BLR Minsk
2004 1 BLR Minsk
2003 1 BLR Minsk
2002 1 BLR Gomel
2003 KMC BLR Brest
2004 1 BLR Minsk
2003 1 BLR Minsk

2002 KMC BLR Minsk
2003 1 BLR Minsk
2003 1 BLR Brest
2003 KMC BLR Minsk
2004 KMC BLR Minsk
2003 KMC BLR Brest
2004 1 BLR Minsk
2003 KMC BLR Grodno

2002 KMC BLR Minsk
2002 KMC BLR Minsk
2003 KMC BLR Grodno
2002 KMC BLR Minsk

2003 1 BLR Minsk
2003 1 BLR Minsk
2005 1 BLR Minskr
2001 MC BLR Minsk

2004 KMC BLR  Minsk
2003 KMC BLR  Minsk
2004 KMC BLR  Minsk
2001 KMC BLR  Minsk
2003 KMC BLR Vitebsk
2001 KMC BLR Gomel
2003 KMC BLR Vitebsk
2004 1 BLR Gomel

3asaBOYHOE BpeMs

1:03.20
59.50
59.50
58.80
59.10
59.50

1:01.50

58.35
58.00
57.90
57.70
57.90
58.00
58.20
58.60

57.52
57.50
57.16
57.00
57.02
57.30
57.50
57.55

56.51
56.50
56.00
55.70
55.80
56.50
56.50
57.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57964

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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MepeeHcTBO Pecnybnukn benapycb

BpecT, 3. - 6.4.2019

Event 16, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim

Heat5of 7

O~NOOOTPA,WNPE

RYMASHKA, Vadzim
MACHYKHA, YAUHENI
DZYACHENKA, Kiryl
STALIARCHUK, Siarhei
SAYEVICH, Danila
SHULHA, Dzmitry
CHUPRYS, Kiryl
FRALOU, Aliaksandr

Heat 6 of 7

O~NO O WN -

LATYSHAU, Andrei
BYSHYK, Maksim
BALASHOU, Dzianis
KASMOLSKI, HLEB
BARZHAKOU, ARSENI
YAKHOMOVICH, YAHOR
KALESNIKAU, Yahor
BUBENIN, YAUHENI

Heat 7 of 7

O~NO O WN P

KUKHARONAK, Andrei
URBANOVICH, Maksim
PUTSIKAU, ARSENI
ZAITSAU, HLEB
REMEZ, ANTON
KORNELUK, llya
KUKHARENKA, Dzmitry
ALSHOU, Mikhail

2002
2002
2002
2004
2001
2003
2001
2004

2002
2001
2002
2001
2001
2002
2002
2001

2002
2003
2001
2002
2001
2001
2004
2001

KMC
KMC
MC

KMC
MC

KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC
KMC
KMC
MC
MC
KMC
KMC
MC

KMC
KMC
MC
MC
MC
MC
KMC
MC

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

Minsk
Minsk r
Vitebsk
Brest
Minsk
Minsk r
Minsk
Minsk

Gomel
Gomel
Brest
Minsk r
Minsk
Minsk r
Gomel
Gomel

Minsk
Grodno
Mogilev
Mogilev
Minsk
Brest
Gomel
Brest

55.50
54.90
54.00
52.90
53.35
54.20
55.26
55.60

55.40
54.90
54.00
52.10
53.20
54.10
55.00
55.60

55.32
54.46
53.70
52.00
53.00
54.10
55.00
55.50

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57964

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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